
2022 /  2023

D E CORAT ION





EGLO Living stands for style, quality and a sense of well-
being. The EGLO Living range was created with the aim of 
achieving a harmonious and comprehensive concept cen-
tred around our luminaires. Stylish designs paired with subt-
le shapes and natural colours create a sense of comfort in 
any home. From minimalist decorative touches in black and 
white to natural looks, and from bohemian chic to classically 
elegant highlights. Explore the world of EGLO Living and let 
us inspire you. 

DECORATION



2 BASIC COLLECTION

BASIC  
COLLECTION
EGLO LIVING

Simple classics and all-time favourites set the tone in this 
collection. It features simple shapes and colours that can be 
easily matched to any style and perfectly integrated into 
any living space as must-haves. 



3BASIC COLLECTIONBASIC COLLECTION

OVERVIEW

PLANTS 
16

PICTURES 
12

VASES 

10

TEXTILES 
4



4 BASIC COLLECTION – TExTILES

TEXTILES 
BASIC COLLECTION

420021

420023

420022

420024

420021 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 300
 › polyester, cotton, beige
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebeeg!

420022 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 500
 › polyester, cotton, beige
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebefd!

420023 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 300
 › polyester, cotton, black
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebega!

420024 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 500
 › polyester, cotton, black
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebehh!

420025 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 300
 › polyester, cotton, green
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebeie!

420026 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 500
 › polyester, cotton, green
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebejb!



5TEXTILES – BASIC COLLECTION

420026

420025



6 BASIC COLLECTION – TEXTILES

420028420029



7TExTILES – BASIC COLLECTION

420027 420031

420035420034

420027 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 300
 › polyester, cotton, grey
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebfah!

420028 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 500
 › polyester, cotton, grey
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebfbe!

420029 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 300
 › polyester, cotton, bordeaux
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebfcb!

420031 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 500
 › polyester, cotton, bordeaux
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebfdi!

420034 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 300
 › cotton, polyester, pink
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebfgj!

420035 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 500
 › cotton, polyester, pink
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebfhg!



8 BASIC COLLECTION – TExTILES

420036

420032

420032 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 300
 › polyester, linen, beige
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebfef!

420033 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 500
 › polyester, linen, beige
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebffc!

420036 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 300
 › cotton, polyester, white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebfid!

420037 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 500, B 500
 › cotton, polyester, white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebfja!



9TEXTILES – BASIC COLLECTION

420033420037



10 BASIC COLLECTION – VaSES

VASES 
BASIC COLLECTION

421069

421075

421074

421087

421069 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite
 › H 300, Ø 70
 › glass, clear
 › Set of 2, recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cehebh!

421074 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite
 › H 200, Ø 135
 › glass, clear
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cehedb!

421075 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite
 › H 250, Ø 100
 › glass, clear
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-ceheei!

421087 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite
 › H 400, Ø 135
 › glass, clear
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cehehj!



11VaSES – BASIC COLLECTION

421079 421088

421092

421089

421095

421079 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite
 › H 245, Ø 230
 › glass, clear
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-ceheff!

421088 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite
 › H 150, Ø 160
 › glass, clear
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-ceheig!

421089 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite
 › H 380, Ø 146
 › glass, clear
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cfgjfc!

421092 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite
 › H 230, Ø 187
 › glass, clear
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cehejd!

421095 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite
 › H 250, Ø 230
 › glass, clear
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cehfcd!



12 BASIC COLLECTION – PIcTurES

PICTURES 
BASIC COLLECTION

423008423007

423012 423014423013

423006 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 326, B 35, H 426
 › wood, glass, brown
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 30x40 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebibb!

423007 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 226, B 35, H 276
 › wood, glass, brown
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 20x25 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebici!

423008 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 157, B 35, H 206
 › wood, glass, brown
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 13x18 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebidf!

423012 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 314, B 25, H 414
 › wood, glass, black
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 30x40 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebigg!

423013 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 216, B 25, H 265
 › wood, glass, black
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 20x25 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebihd!

423014 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 144, B 25, H 194
 › wood, glass, black
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 13x18 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebiia!



13PICTURES – BASIC COLLECTION

423006



14 BASIC COLLECTION – PICTURES

423019



15PIcTurES – BASIC COLLECTION

423015

423017423016423018

423041

423015 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 315, B 25, H 416
 › wood, glass, white
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 30x40 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebijh!

423016 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 214, B 25, H 264
 › wood, glass, white
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 20x25 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebjad!

423017 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 144, B 25, H 194
 › wood, glass, white
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 13x18 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebjba!

423018 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 230, B 18, H 280
 › wood, glass, black, white
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 20x25 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebjde!

423019 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 160, B 18, H 210
 › wood, glass, black, white
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 13x18 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebjeb!

423041 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 330, B 18, H 430
 › wood, glass, white, black
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 30x40 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebjch!



16 BASIC COLLECTION – PLaNTS

PLANTS 
BASIC COLLECTION

428007 428008

428011 428012

428007 CHITOSE  › artificial plant chitose
 › L 75, B 75, H 120
 › plastic, grey

,!0AI6A6-cfdchc!
428008 CHITOSE  › artificial plant chitose

 › L 95, B 95, H 130
 › plastic, grey

,!0AI6A6-cfdcij!
428009 CHITOSE  › artificial plant chitose

 › L 178, B 75, H 145
 › plastic, grey

,!0AI6A6-cfdcjg!
428011 CHITOSE  › artificial plant chitose

 › H 110, Ø 80
 › plastic, brown, green

,!0AI6A6-cfddac!
428012 CHITOSE  › artificial plant chitose

 › H 155, Ø 100
 › plastic, brown, green

,!0AI6A6-cfddbj!



17PLANTS – BASIC COLLECTION

428009



18 BASIC COLLECTION – PLaNTS

428013 428016428014

428017 428024

428013 TOBETSU  › artificial plant Tobetsu
 › H 470, Ø 360
 › plastic, brown, green

,!0AI6A6-cfddcg!
428014 TOBETSU  › artificial plant Tobetsu

 › H 750, Ø 430
 › plastic, brown, green

,!0AI6A6-cfdddd!
428016 TOBETSU  › artificial plant Tobetsu

 › H 390, Ø 400
 › plastic, brown, green

,!0AI6A6-cfddfh!
428017 TOBETSU  › artificial plant Tobetsu

 › H 420, Ø 300
 › plastic, grey

,!0AI6A6-cfddge!
428024 HYUGA  › artificial plant Hyuga

 › H 650, Ø 500
 › plastic, white

,!0AI6A6-cfdecf!



19PLaNTS – BASIC COLLECTION

428019428018 428021

428022428023

428018 YUBETSU  › artificial plant Yubetsu
 › H 1200, Ø 600
 › plastic, green, black

,!0AI6A6-cfddhb!
428019 YUBETSU  › artificial plant Yubetsu

 › H 1600, Ø 650
 › plastic, green, black

,!0AI6A6-cfddii!
428021 YUBETSU  › artificial plant Yubetsu

 › H 900, Ø 500
 › plastic, green, black

,!0AI6A6-cfddjf!
428022 YUBETSU  › artificial plant Yubetsu

 › H 1000, Ø 400
 › plastic, green, black

,!0AI6A6-cfdeab!
428023 YUBETSU  › artificial plant Yubetsu

 › H 1250, Ø 500
 › plastic, green, black

,!0AI6A6-cfdebi!



20 BASIC COLLECTION – PLaNTS

428026

428028

428027

428029

428025

428025 CHITOSE  › artificial plant chitose
 › H 250, Ø 150
 › plastic, brown, green

,!0AI6A6-cfdedc!
428026 CHITOSE  › artificial plant chitose

 › H 240, Ø 160
 › plastic, brown, green

,!0AI6A6-cfdeej!
428027 CHITOSE  › artificial plant chitose

 › H 220, Ø 160
 › plastic, brown, green

,!0AI6A6-cfdefg!
428028 CHITOSE  › artificial plant chitose

 › H 230, Ø 180
 › plastic, brown, green

,!0AI6A6-cfdegd!
428029 CHITOSE  › artificial plant chitose

 › H 220, Ø 200
 › plastic, brown, green

,!0AI6A6-cfdeha!
428031 CHITOSE  › artificial plant chitose

 › H 220, Ø 80
 › plastic, brown

,!0AI6A6-cfdeih!



21PLANTS – BASIC COLLECTION

428031



22 BRASS CHIC

BRASS 
CHIC
EGLO LIVING

Elegance combined with black and brass takes centre stage. 
High-quality materials meet richly detailed design and chic 
colour palettes. With their timeless appeal, these products 
lend a special flair to any room.



23BRASS CHIC

OVERVIEW

TEXTILES 

24

CANDELS 
36

SMALL FURNITURE & 

FURNITURE 
54

PLANTS 
52

WALL DECORATIONS 
46

MIRRORS 
44

PICTURES 

40

ACCESSORIES  
30

VASES 
26



24 BRASS CHIC – TExTILEs

TEXTILES 
BRASS CHIC

420019

420018 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 300
 › polyester, beige-gold
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebecc!

420019 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 300
 › polyester, black, gold
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebedj!



25TEXTILES – BRASS CHIC

420018



26 BRASS CHIC – VasEs

VASES 
BRASS CHIC

421007 421008 421039

421007 SUAL  › ceramic vase sual
 › H 320, Ø 190
 › ceramic, brass, black

,!0AI6A6-ceccgj!
421008 SUAL  › ceramic vase sual

 › H 210, Ø 150
 › ceramic, brass, black

,!0AI6A6-cecchg!
421035 BUGALLON  › ceramic vase Bugallon

 › H 260, Ø 150
 › ceramic, black

,!0AI6A6-cecfbb!
421039 BUGALLON  › ceramic vase Bugallon

 › H 260, Ø 135
 › ceramic, black

,!0AI6A6-cecffj!



27VASES – BRASS CHIC

421035



28 BRASS CHIC – VASES 421055

421054



29VasEs – BRASS CHIC

421046

421048

421047

421049

421046 ABUCAY  › metal vase abucay
 › H 280, Ø 170
 › aluminium, brushed brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceficg!

421047 ABUCAY  › metal vase abucay
 › H 240, Ø 150
 › aluminium, brushed brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefidd!

421048 ABUCAY  › metal vase abucay
 › H 225, Ø 250
 › aluminium, brushed brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefiea!

421049 ABUCAY  › metal vase abucay
 › H 165, Ø 180
 › aluminium, brushed brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefifh!

421054 NILGAUT  › metal vase Nilgaut
 › L 140, B 90, H 405
 › aluminium, brushed brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefiac!

421055 NILGAUT  › metal vase Nilgaut
 › L 120, B 70, H 310
 › aluminium, brushed brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefibj!



30 BRASS CHIC – aCCEssOrIEs

ACCESSORIES 
BRASS CHIC

427007427015

427066

427002 VALLEE  › decoration object Vallee
 › H 160, Ø 100
 › ceramic, white, brass

,!0AI6A6-cecfia!
427003 VALLEE  › decoration object Vallee

 › H 100, Ø 80
 › ceramic, grey, brushed brass

,!0AI6A6-cecfhd!
427007 NOLALU  › decoration object Nolalu

 › L 160, B 95, H 175
 › aluminium, brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefgae!

427015 NOLALU  › decoration object Nolalu
 › L 200, B 80, H 245
 › aluminium, brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefgbb!

427066 NOLALU  › decoration object Nolalu
 › L 155, B 40, H 140
 › aluminium, brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegddf!



31ACCESSORIES – BRASS CHIC

427002

427003



32 BRASS CHIC – ACCESSORIES

427078



33aCCEssOrIEs – BRASS CHIC

427076 427077

427076 GIFU  › decoration object Gifu
 › L 130, B 90, H 570
 › plastic, gold, black

,!0AI6A6-cehiee!
427077 GIFU  › decoration object Gifu

 › L 130, B 80, H 460
 › plastic, gold, black

,!0AI6A6-cehifb!
427078 GIFU  › decoration object Gifu

 › L 110, B 70, H 560
 › plastic, gold, black

,!0AI6A6-cehigi!



34 BRASS CHIC – aCCEssOrIEs

427024

427023

427022 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 85, B 80, H 30
 › aluminium, brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefjej!

427023 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 290, B 265, H 10
 › aluminium, aged brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefjfg!

427024 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 200, B 180, H 10
 › aluminium, aged brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefjgd!

427025 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › H 20, Ø 330
 › steel, brushed brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefjha!

427026 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › H 20, Ø 205
 › steel, brushed brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefjih!

427027 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › H 25, Ø 405
 › steel, brushed brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefjje!

427028 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 215, B 190, H 85
 › aluminium, brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegaah!

427029 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 130, B 95, H 25
 › aluminium, brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegabe!

427044 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 415, B 145, H 40
 › aluminium, brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegbdh!



35ACCESSORIES – BRASS CHIC

427022

427025

427027

427026

427028

427044

427029



36 BRASS CHIC – CaNdLEs

CANDLES 
BRASS CHIC

422013 422014

422016422015

422001 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 230, Ø 80
 › aluminium, brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefige!

422002 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 145, Ø 80
 › aluminium, brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefihb!

422013 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 85, Ø 95
 › aluminium, gold
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegech!

422014 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 50, Ø 95
 › aluminium, gold
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegede!

422015 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › L 95, B 75, H 50
 › aluminium, gold
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegeeb!

422016 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › L 60, B 48, H 25
 › aluminium, gold
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegefi!



37CANDLES – BRASS CHIC

422002 422001



38 BRASS CHIC – CaNdLEs

422031

422033

422032

422038422041422039

422003 SUBIC  › lantern subic
 › H 150, Ø 100
 › steel, black, gold
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefiii!

422004 SUBIC  › lantern subic
 › H 100, Ø 75
 › steel, black, gold
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefijf!

422031 ROUYIN  › candle holder rouyin
 › H 85, Ø 60
 › Marble, white, gold
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegfii!

422032 ROUYIN  › candle holder rouyin
 › H 60, Ø 60
 › Marble, white, gold
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegfjf!

422033 ROUYIN  › candle holder rouyin
 › H 45, Ø 60
 › Marble, white, gold
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceggab!

422038 ROUYIN  › candle holder rouyin
 › H 40, Ø 60
 › Marble, brown, gold
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceggfg!

422039 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 240, Ø 75
 › steel, aged brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegggd!

422041 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 140, Ø 75
 › steel, aged brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceggha!



39CANDLES – BRASS CHIC

422003

422004



40 BRASS CHIC – PICTurEs

PICTURES 
BRASS CHIC

423033

423035

423033 ROBERVAL  › image roberval
 › L 530, B 30, H 730
 › plastic, canvas, gold, white
 › set of 2, hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cecbai!

423034 ROBERVAL  › image roberval
 › L 330, B 30, H 430
 › plastic, canvas, black, gold
 › set of 2, hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cecbbf!

423035 ROBERVAL  › image roberval
 › L 530, B 30, H 730
 › plastic, canvas, gold, black
 › set of 2, hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cecbcc!



41PICTURES – BRASS CHIC

423034



42 BRASS CHIC – PICTURES

423065



43PICTurEs – BRASS CHIC

423061

423004

423062

423004 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 153, B 12, H 205
 › steel, glass, gold

,!0AI6A6-cebjij!
423061 ROBERVAL  › image roberval

 › L 425, B 25, H 525
 › plastic, glass, black, gold

,!0AI6A6-cebhib!
423062 ROBERVAL  › image roberval

 › L 425, B 25, H 525
 › plastic, glass, black, gold

,!0AI6A6-cebhji!
423065 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie

 › L 205, B 12, H 153
 › steel, glass, gold

,!0AI6A6-cecabg!



44 BRASS CHIC – MIrrOrs

MIRRORS 
BRASS CHIC

425004

425033

425004 BANI  › mirror Bani
 › L 450, B 10, H 275
 › steel, mirror, brass
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegibg!

425032 ESASHI  › mirror Esashi
 › L 650, B 9, H 590
 › steel, mirror, gold

,!0AI6A6-cfedcd!
425033 ESASHI  › mirror Esashi

 › B 45, Ø 760
 › steel, mirror, gold, black

,!0AI6A6-cfedif!



45MIRRORS – BRASS CHIC

425032



46 BRASS CHIC – WaLL dECOraTIONs

WALL DECORATIONS 
BRASS CHIC

426001

426004

426001 CHIKUMA  › wall decoration Chikuma
 › L 1200, H 570
 › steel, white, grey

,!0AI6A6-cehjbc!
426004 CHIKUMA  › wall decoration Chikuma

 › L 600, H 1200
 › steel, black, silver

,!0AI6A6-cehjed!
426005 NUMAZU  › wall decoration Numazu

 › L 500, H 500
 › steel, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cehhfc!



47WALL DECORATIONS – BRASS CHIC

426005



48 BRASS CHIC – WALL DECORATIONS

426008



49WaLL dECOraTIONs – BRASS CHIC

426007

426009

426006

426006 CHIKUMA  › wall decoration Chikuma
 › L 320, H 330
 › steel, white, gold

,!0AI6A6-cehjfa!
426007 CHIKUMA  › wall decoration Chikuma

 › L 410, H 450
 › steel, copper

,!0AI6A6-cehhgj!
426008 NUMAZU  › wall decoration Numazu

 › L 310, H 900
 › steel, black, gold

,!0AI6A6-cehjgh!
426009 NUMAZU  › wall decoration Numazu

 › L 280, H 750
 › steel, grey, black

,!0AI6A6-cehjhe!



50 BRASS CHIC – WaLL dECOraTIONs

426011

426014

426012

426011 CHIKUMA  › wall decoration Chikuma

 › L 590, B 25, H 775

 › steel, brass

,!0AI6A6-cfedda!
426012 CHIKUMA  › wall decoration Chikuma

 › L 560, B 22, H 800

 › steel, brass

,!0AI6A6-cfedeh!
426014 CHIKUMA  › wall decoration Chikuma

 › L 300, B 40, H 985

 › steel, brass, black

,!0AI6A6-cfedgb!
426015 NUMAZU  › wall decoration Numazu

 › L 385, B 50, H 1000

 › steel, brass, black

,!0AI6A6-cfedhi!



51WALL DECORATIONS – BRASS CHIC

426015



52 BRASS CHIC – PLaNTs

PLANTS 
BRASS CHIC

421118

421117 MOMBETSU  › pot Mombetsu
 › H 705, Ø 350
 › plastic, gold

,!0AI6A6-cehgeg!
421118 MOMBETSU  › pot Mombetsu

 › H 900, Ø 390
 › plastic, gold

,!0AI6A6-cehgfd!



53PLANTS – BRASS CHIC421117



54 BRASS CHIC – sMaLL FurNITurE & FurNITurE

SMALL FURNITURE & FURNITURE 
BRASS CHIC

424002

424004

424002 TOWADA  › side table Towada
 › H 465, Ø 460
 › Marble, white, gold
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceghjd!

424004 TOZAWA  › side table Tozawa
 › L 520, B 520, H 495
 › steel, gold
 › set of 2

,!0AI6A6-cehgie!

424007 TOWADA  › side table Towada
 › H 555, Ø 480
 › steel, gold-antique, black

,!0AI6A6-cehhah!



55SMALL FURNITURE & FURNITURE – BRASS CHIC

424007



56 BRASS CHIC – SMALL FURNITURE & FURNITURE

424023



57sMaLL FurNITurE & FurNITurE – BRASS CHIC

424021

424017
424705

424017 MASHIKE  › stool Mashike
 › L 400, B 400, H 445
 › plastic, steel, grey, brushed brass
 › set of 2

,!0AI6A6-cehbhc!

424021 MASHIKE  › stool Mashike
 › L 360, B 360, H 440
 › polyester, black, grey
 › set of 2

,!0AI6A6-cehccg!

424023 MASHIKE  › stool Mashike
 › L 360, B 360, H 440
 › plastic, steel, grey, brushed brass
 › set of 2

,!0AI6A6-cehcac!

424705 APALIT  › chair apalit
 › L 585, B 575, H 875
 › plastic, steel, grey, black

,!0AI6A6-cfgcgg!



58 CLASSY ELEGANCE

CLASSY 
ELEGANCE
EGLO LIVING

Where sophisticated chrome meets luxurious blue. And clas-
sic design meets richly facetted details. With their lustrous 
finishes, these elegant decorative items add sparkle and an 
irresistible charm to any room. 



59CLASSY ELEGANCE

OVERVIEW

TEXTILES 
60

CANDLES 
76

VASES 
62

PICTURES 

78

PLANTS & 

SMALL FURNITURE 
84

ACCESSORIES 
68

MIRRORS & 

WALL DECORATIONS 

82



60 CLASSY ELEGANCE – TexTiles

TEXTILES 
CLASSY ELEGANCE

420014 420015

420017 420041

420014 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › l 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, white, blue
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebdif!

420015 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › l 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, white, blue
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebdjc!

420016 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › l 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, white, blue
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebeai!

420017 ILES  › cushion iles
 › l 500, B 500
 › polyester, blue
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebebf!

420041 ILES  › cushion iles
 › l 500, B 500
 › polyester, red
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebgag!



61TEXTILES – CLASSY ELEGANCE

420016



62 CLASSY ELEGANCE – Vases

VASES 
CLASSY ELEGANCE

421083 421002421001

421001 FELICIEN  › ceramic vase Felicien
 › L 160, B 140, H 260
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-ceccah!
421002 FELICIEN  › ceramic vase Felicien

 › H 170, Ø 90
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-ceccbe!
421019 MALBAIE  › ceramic vase Malbaie

 › H 190, Ø 125
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-cecdhf!
421021 MALBAIE  › ceramic vase Malbaie

 › H 310, Ø 190
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-cecdic!
421083 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite

 › H 200, Ø 150
 › glass, clear
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cehegc!



63VASES – CLASSY ELEGANCE

421021

421019



64 CLASSY ELECANCE – VASES

421045

421044



65VasEs – CLASSY ELEGANCE

421041 421051

421058

421041 ABUCAY  › metal vase abucay
 › L 135, B 90, H 225
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefhde!

421044 NILGAUT  › metal vase Nilgaut
 › L 140, B 90, H 405
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefhij!

421045 NILGAUT  › metal vase Nilgaut
 › L 120, B 70, H 310
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefhjg!

421051 ABUCAY  › metal vase abucay
 › L 160, B 120, H 290
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefhch!

421058 TADOUSSAC  › metal vase Tadoussac
 › L 135, B 55, H 250
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceggih!



66 CLASSY ELEGANCE – Vases

421042421043421053

421042 ABUCAY  › metal vase abucay
 › L 110, B 55, H 95
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefhfi!

421043 ABUCAY  › metal vase abucay
 › H 230, Ø 120
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefhhc!

421052 ABUCAY  › metal vase abucay
 › L 150, B 70, H 130
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefheb!

421053 ABUCAY  › metal vase abucay
 › H 285, Ø 130
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefhgf!



67VASES – CLASSY ELEGANCE

421052



68 CLASSY ELEGANCE – Accessories

ACCESSORIES 
CLASSY ELEGANCE

427013

427013 GIFU  › decoration object Gifu
 › L 190, B 140, H 320
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefggg!

427079 GIFU  › decoration object Gifu
 › L 230, B 100, H 620
 › plastic, silver, black

,!0AI6A6-cehihf!



69ACCESSORIES – CLASSY ELEGANCE

427079



70 CLASSY ELECANCE – ACCESSORIES

427006



71aCCEssOrIEs – CLASSY ELEGANCE

427004

427005

427011

427012

427004 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 385, B 140, H 80
 › aluminium, nickel-antique
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceffhe!

427005 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 540, B 165, H 30
 › aluminium, nickel-antique
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceffib!

427006 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 235, B 185, H 45
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceffji!

427011 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 325, B 235, H 65
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefgec!

427012 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 260, B 185, H 60
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefgfj!



72 CLASSY ELEGANCE – Accessories

427035

427036

427038

427041
427039

427035 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 360, B 320, H 10
 › aluminium, nickel-antique
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegacb!

427036 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 305, B 275, H 10
 › aluminium, nickel-antique
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegadi!

427038 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › H 20, Ø 345
 › aluminium, nickel-antique
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegaid!

427039 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › H 40, Ø 420
 › aluminium, nickel-antique
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegaja!

427041 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 135, B 100, H 30
 › aluminium, nickel-antique
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegbag!



73aCCEssOrIEs – CLASSY ELEGANCE

427017 427018

427037

427042

427043

427017 UEDA  › bowl Ueda
 › H 140, Ø 270
 › steel, chrome
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefgia!

427018 UEDA  › bowl Ueda
 › H 75, Ø 405
 › steel, chrome
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefgjh!

427037 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 255, B 110, H 35
 › aluminium, nickel-antique
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegahg!

427042 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 345, B 245, H 55
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegbbd!

427043 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 245, B 175, H 50
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegbca!



74 CLASSY ELECANCE – ACCESSORIES

427021



75aCCEssOrIEs – CLASSY ELEGANCE

427008

427019

427009

427008 SAVANT  › tray savant
 › L 440, B 125, H 25
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefgci!

427009 SAVANT  › tray savant
 › L 285, B 125, H 25
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefgdf!

427019 SAVANT  › tray savant
 › L 380, B 380, H 65
 › steel, chrome
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefhad!

427021 SAVANT  › tray savant
 › L 450, B 230, H 60
 › steel, mirror, chrome
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefhba!



76 CLASSY ELEGANCE – Candles

CANDLES 
CLASSY ELEGANCE

422012 422026

422025422036 422037

422007 RUMOI  › lantern Rumoi
 › H 225, Ø 205
 › steel, glass, chrome
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefjab!

422012 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 45, Ø 200
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegeba!

422025 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 60, Ø 80
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegfdd!

422026 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 140, Ø 50
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegfea!

422036 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 40, Ø 100
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceggdc!

422037 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › l 130, B 105, H 40
 › aluminium, nickel
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceggej!



77CANDLES – CLASSY ELEGANCE

422007



78 CLASSY ELEGANCE – Pictures

PICTURES 
CLASSY ELEGANCE

423049423048

423052 423054

423048 ALAMINOS  › image Alaminos
 › L 800, B 37, H 800
 › canvas, wood, white, blue
 › hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cebghf!

423049 ALAMINOS  › image Alaminos
 › L 800, B 37, H 800
 › canvas, wood, white, blue
 › hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cebgic!

423051 ALAMINOS  › image Alaminos
 › L 900, B 37, H 1200
 › canvas, wood, blue, gold
 › hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cebgjj!

423052 ALAMINOS  › image Alaminos
 › L 1200, B 37, H 900
 › canvas, wood, white, blue
 › hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cebhaf!

423054 ALAMINOS  › image Alaminos
 › L 1200, B 48, H 1500
 › canvas, wood, grey, gold
 › hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cebhcj!



79PICTURES – CLASSY ELEGANCE

423051



80 CLASSY ELECANCE – PICTURES

423053



81PICTUrEs – CLASSY ELEGANCE

423056

423001

423001 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 182, B 20, H 232
 › plastic, glass, chrome
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 13x18 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebjfi!

423053 ALAMINOS  › image alaminos
 › L 1200, B 37, H 900
 › canvas, wood, white, silver, blue
 › hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cebhbc!

423056 ROBERVAL  › image roberval
 › L 325, B 25, H 425
 › plastic, glass, white

,!0AI6A6-cebhed!



82 CLASSY ELEGANCE – Mirrors & Wall Decorations

MIRRORS & WALL DECORATIONS 
CLASSY ELEGANCE

425031

426013

426003

425031 ESASHI  › mirror esashi
 › B 45, Ø 610
 › steel, mirror, chrome

,!0AI6A6-cfedbg!
426003 CHIKUMA  › wall decoration chikuma

 › l 1200, H 560
 › steel, grey, nickel-matt

,!0AI6A6-cehjdg!
426013 CHIKUMA  › wall decoration chikuma

 › l 800, B 65, H 1020
 › steel, nickel-antique

,!0AI6A6-cfedfe!
426016 CHIKUMA  › wall decoration chikuma

 › B 45, Ø 810
 › steel, chrome

,!0AI6A6-cfeecc!



83MIRRORS & WALL DECORATIONS – CLASSY ELEGANCE

426016



84 CLASSY ELEGANCE – Plants & small Furniture

PLANTS & SMALL FURNITURE 
CLASSY ELEGANCE

421115

424026

421116

421115 MOMBETSU  › pot mombetsu
 › H 700, Ø 350
 › plastic, silver

,!0AI6A6-cehgcc!
421116 MOMBETSU  › pot mombetsu

 › H 890, Ø 400
 › plastic, silver

,!0AI6A6-cehgdj!
424018 MASHIKE  › stool mashike

 › l 360, B 360, H 440
 › plastic, steel, blue, gold
 › set of 2

,!0AI6A6-cehbjg!

424026 TOWADA  › side table towada
 › H 590, Ø 455
 › steel, silver, black
 › set of 3

,!0AI6A6-ceihae!



85PLANTS & SMALL FURNITURE – CLASSY ELEGANCE

424018



86 INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE 

INDUSTRIAL 
VINTAGE
EGLO LIVING

Combining rustic flair with vintage charm. A stunning in-
terplay between distinctive shapes in muted colours such as 
black, various shades of  grey, and ochre, and wood finishes. 
This collection is the perfect complement to the popular in-
dustrial and loft styles.  



87 INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

OVERVIEW

TEXTILES 

88

VASES 

92

PICTURES 
96

SMALL FURNITURE, FURNITURE &  

ACCESSORIES 
100



88 INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE – TExTILEs

TEXTILES 
INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

420043

420002 420049

420001 ILES  › cushion Iles
 › L 450, B 450
 › polyester, orangegold
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebchj!

420002 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, coloured
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebcig!

420043 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 600, B 350
 › cotton, polyester, grey, white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cfdgaj!

420049 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 500
 › cotton, polyester, brown, white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cfdgcd!



89TEXTILES – INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

420001



90 INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE – TEXTILES

420003



91TExTILEs – INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

420054

420065

420046

420055

420052

420003 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › polyester, cotton, grey, white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebcjd!

420046 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 500
 › cotton, polyester, creme-white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cfdgbg!

420052 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 500
 › cotton, polyester, white, black
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cfdgda!

420054 LONGLAC  › throw Longlac
 › L 1600, B 1300
 › cotton, white, black

,!0AI6A6-cfdgeh!
420055 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery

 › L 450, B 450
 › cotton, wool, polyester, creme-white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cfdfff!

420065 LONGLAC  › throw Longlac
 › L 1700, B 1300
 › cotton, white, black
 › Organic cotton

,!0AI6A6-cfdfaa!



92 INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE – VasEs

VASES 
INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

421076 421078421077

421084

421003 RADISSON  › ceramic vase Radisson
 › L 165, B 105, H 210
 › ceramic, grey, gold

,!0AI6A6-cecccb!
421004 RADISSON  › ceramic vase Radisson

 › L 150, B 85, H 175
 › ceramic, auburn

,!0AI6A6-ceccdi!
421076 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite

 › H 260, Ø 90
 › glass, clear
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cfgijb!

421077 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite
 › H 260, Ø 90
 › glass, grey
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cfgjah!

421078 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite
 › H 260, Ø 90
 › glass, brown
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cfgjbe!

421084 MAIZURU  › glass vase Maizuru
 › H 170, Ø 145
 › glass, stone look dark grey
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cfgjef!



93VASES – INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

421004

421003



94 INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE – VASES

421022

421023



95VasEs – INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

421028421029

421031

421022 HIRADO  › ceramic vase Hirado
 › H 335, Ø 128
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-cecdjj!
421023 HIRADO  › ceramic vase Hirado

 › H 335, Ø 128
 › ceramic, black

,!0AI6A6-ceceaf!
421028 SASEBO  › ceramic vase sasebo

 › H 250, Ø 110
 › ceramic, yellow

,!0AI6A6-cecefa!
421029 SASEBO  › ceramic vase sasebo

 › H 250, Ø 110
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-cecegh!
421031 SASEBO  › ceramic vase sasebo

 › H 250, Ø 110
 › ceramic, black

,!0AI6A6-cecehe!



96 INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE – PICTuREs

PICTURES  
INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

423026 423058

423059

423026 ROBERVAL  › image Roberval
 › L 327, B 16, H 450
 › plastic, glass, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cecafe!
423028 ALAMINOS  › image alaminos

 › L 700, B 18, H 500
 › canvas, wood, black, yellow

,!0AI6A6-cecaif!
423058 ROBERVAL  › image Roberval

 › L 325, B 25, H 425
 › plastic, glass, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cebhgh!
423059 ROBERVAL  › image Roberval

 › L 325, B 25, H 425
 › plastic, glass, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cebhhe!



97PICTURES – INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

423028



98 INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE – PICTURES

423009



99PICTuREs – INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

423003

423011

423003 RENABIE  › picture frame Renabie
 › L 211, B 34, H 261
 › plastic, glass, dark brown
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 13x18 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebjhc!

423009 RENABIE  › picture frame Renabie
 › L 150, B 30, H 200
 › wood, glass, grey
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 13x18 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebiec!

423011 RENABIE  › picture frame Renabie
 › L 150, B 30, H 200
 › wood, glass, dark brown
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 13x18 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebifj!



100 INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE – sMaLL FuRNITuRE, FuRNITuRE & aCCEssORIEs

SMALL FURNITURE, FURNITURE & 

ACCESSORIES 
INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

424006 424013

424708

427083 427181

424006 TOZAWA  › side table Tozawa
 › L 660, B 350, H 600
 › wood, steel, brown, black
 › set of 2

,!0AI6A6-cfdicb!

424012 OTAWARA  › side table Otawara
 › L 585, B 355, H 600
 › steel, wood, brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgbbaj!
424013 OTAWARA  › side table Otawara

 › L 305, B 305, H 655
 › steel, wood, brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgbbbg!
424708 MASANTOL  › chair Masantol

 › L 575, B 630, H 815
 › plastic, steel, brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cfgcjh!
427083 UEDA  › bowl ueda

 › H 130, Ø 250
 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cgbbda!
427181 UEDA  › bowl ueda

 › H 130, Ø 300
 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cgbbhi!



101SMALL FURNITURE, FURNITURE & ACCESSORIES – INDUSTRIAL VINTAGE

424012



102 MINIMALISM

 
MINIMALISM
EGLO LIVING

"Less is more" is the quintessence of  our Minimalism collec-
tion. Sleek, clean lines, combined with organic shapes and a 
minimalist colour scheme in black, white and grey. People 
who appreciate a pared-down style are sure to find somet-
hing here.



103 MINIMALISM

OVERVIEW

TEXTILES 
104

CANDLES 

116

PLANTS 

126

VASES 
106

PICTURES 
120

SMALL FURNITURE & 

FURNITURE  
130

ACCESSORIES 
110

MIRRORS  
124



104 MINIMALISM – TExTILEs

TEXTILES 
MINIMALISM

420062

420063

420004
420006

420061

420059

420004 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, white, black
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebdaj!

420005 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, black, white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebdbg!

420006 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, black, white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebdcd!

420059 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, white, black
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cehdha!

420061 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, white, black
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cehdih!

420062 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 300
 › cotton, polyester, white, black
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cehdje!

420063 CHEVERY  › throw Chevery
 › L 1700, B 1300
 › cotton, white, black
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-ceheaa!



105TEXTILES – MINIMALISM

420005



106 MINIMALISM – VasEs

VASES 
MINIMALISM

421081 421093

421036 421037

421026 MITANE  › ceramic vase Mitane
 › H 327, Ø 90
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-cecedg!
421027 MITANE  › ceramic vase Mitane

 › H 397, Ø 105
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-ceceed!
421036 YUZAWA  › ceramic vase Yuzawa

 › H 200, Ø 120
 › ceramic, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cecfci!
421037 YUZAWA  › ceramic vase Yuzawa

 › H 260, Ø 150
 › ceramic, white, black

,!0AI6A6-cecfdf!
421081 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite

 › H 245, Ø 230
 › glass, grey
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cfgjcb!

421093 SEUL  › glass vase seul
 › H 350, Ø 190
 › glass, grey
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cehfaj!



107VASES – MINIMALISM

421026
421027



108 MINIMALISM – VasEs

421059

421062

421064

421025

421025 OKUMA  › ceramic vase Okuma

 › H 220, Ø 110

 › ceramic, black
,!0AI6A6-cececj!

421059 BROWER  › metal vase Brower

 › L 250, B 78, H 180
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceghbh!

421062 BROWER  › metal vase Brower

 › L 175, B 60, H 225

 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceggje!

421064 MIOUSKI  › metal vase Miouski

 › H 145, Ø 80
 › steel, black

 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceghdb!



109VasEs – MINIMALISM

421066

421065 421067

421065 MIOUSKI  › metal vase Miouski

 › H 325, Ø 100
 › steel, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceghei!

421066 MIOUSKI  › metal vase Miouski

 › H 390, Ø 200

 › steel, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceghff!

421067 MIOUSKI  › metal vase Miouski

 › H 300, Ø 200
 › steel, black

 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceghgc!



110 MINIMALISM – aCCEssOrIEs

ACCESSORIES  
MINIMALISM

427001

427031

427032

427033

427001 FORTEAU  › decoration object Forteau
 › L 142, B 108, H 190
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-cecfgg!
427014 SUZU  › decoration object suzu

 › L 85, B 70, H 200
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefghd!

427031 SUZU  › decoration object suzu
 › L 110, B 30, H 170
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegaef!

427032 SUZU  › decoration object suzu
 › L 165, B 30, H 115
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegafc!

427033 SUZU  › decoration object suzu
 › L 180, B 25, H 80
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegagj!



111ACCESSORIES – MINIMALISM

427014



112 MINIMALISM – ACCESSORIES

427072



113aCCEssOrIEs – MINIMALISM

427074427073 427075

427179427178

427072 UEDA  › bowl Ueda

 › H 250, Ø 300

 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cehibd!
427073 UEDA  › bowl Ueda

 › H 90, Ø 350

 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cgbbeh!
427074 UEDA  › bowl Ueda

 › H 90, Ø 280

 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cehica!
427075 UEDA  › bowl Ueda

 › H 130, Ø 250

 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cehidh!
427178 UEDA  › bowl Ueda

 › L 600, B 230, H 90

 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cgbbgb!
427179 UEDA  › bowl Ueda

 › L 400, B 195, H 90

 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cgbbfe!



114 MINIMALISM – aCCEssOrIEs

427048

427051

427049

427054

427048 FORLEYET  › tray Forleyet
 › H 10, Ø 110
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegbhf!

427049 FORLEYET  › tray Forleyet
 › H 10, Ø 85
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegbic!

427051 FORLEYET  › tray Forleyet
 › L 440, B 340, H 15
 › steel, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegbjj!

427054 SAVANT  › tray savant
 › L 380, B 170, H 15
 › steel, grey
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegccj!



115Accessories – MINIMALISM

427059

427062

427061

427081

427059 SAVANT  › tray savant
 › L 405, B 190, H 10
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegcgh!

427061 SAVANT  › tray savant
 › L 300, B 175, H 10
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegche!

427062 SAVANT  › tray savant
 › L 205, B 150, H 10
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegcib!

427081 SAVANT  › tray savant
 › L 460, B 210, H 15
 › steel, grey
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegcdg!



116 MINIMALISM – CaNDLEs

CANDLES 
MINIMALISM

422008 422009 422017422011

422005 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 260, Ø 85

 › steel, black

 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefjbi!

422006 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe

 › H 220, Ø 85
 › steel, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cefjcf!

422008 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 240, Ø 75

 › steel, black

 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegdia!

422009 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe

 › H 185, Ø 75
 › steel, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegdjh!

422011 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe

 › H 140, Ø 75

 › steel, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegead!

422017 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe

 › H 140, Ø 55
 › aluminium, black

 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegegf!



117CANDLES – MINIMALISM

422006 422005



118 MINIMALISM – CaNDLEs

422023

422027 422029422028

422034

422023 NUMAZU  › candle holder Numazu

 › L 150, B 130, H 200
 › steel, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegfbj!

422027 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe
 › H 500, Ø 105

 › steel, black

 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegffh!

422028 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe

 › H 295, Ø 85
 › steel, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegfge!

422029 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe

 › H 200, Ø 75

 › steel, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegfhb!

422034 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe

 › H 70, Ø 100
 › steel, black

 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceggbi!



119CaNDLEs – MINIMALISM

422018

422021

422019 422022

422035

422018 NUMAZU  › candle holder Numazu

 › H 245, Ø 100
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegehc!

422019 NUMAZU  › candle holder Numazu
 › L 155, B 100, H 190

 › aluminium, black

 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegeij!

422021 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe

 › L 90, B 75, H 40
 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegejg!

422022 NUMAZU  › candle holder Numazu

 › L 115, B 100, H 230

 › aluminium, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegfac!

422035 JELLICOE  › candle holder Jellicoe

 › L 70, B 50, H 23
 › aluminium, black

 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceggcf!



120 MINIMALISM – PICTUrEs

PICTURES 
MINIMALISM

423022 423029

423025
423042 423043

423022 ROBERVAL  › image roberval
 › L 430, B 16, H 530
 › plastic, glass, black, white
 › set of 2

,!0AI6A6-cecacd!

423025 ROBERVAL  › image roberval
 › L 327, B 16, H 450
 › plastic, glass, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cecaeh!
423029 ALAMINOS  › image alaminos

 › L 297, B 18, H 420
 › canvas, wood, white, grey

,!0AI6A6-cecajc!
423036 ROBERVAL  › image roberval

 › L 330, B 30, H 430
 › plastic, canvas, black, white
 › set of 2, hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cecbdj!

423042 ROBERVAL  › image roberval
 › L 325, B 25, H 425
 › plastic, glass, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cebgbd!
423043 ROBERVAL  › image roberval

 › L 325, B 25, H 425
 › plastic, glass, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cebgca!



121PICTURES – MINIMALISM

423036



122 MINIMALISM – PICTURES

423045



123PICTUrEs – MINIMALISM

423044

423005 423064

423005 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 205, B 12, H 153
 › steel, glass, black

,!0AI6A6-cecaaj!
423044 ROBERVAL  › image roberval

 › L 425, B 25, H 525
 › plastic, glass, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cebgdh!
423045 ROBERVAL  › image roberval

 › L 425, B 25, H 525
 › plastic, glass, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cebgee!
423064 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie

 › L 153, B 12, H 205
 › steel, glass, black

,!0AI6A6-cebjjg!



124 MINIMALISM – MIrrOrs

MIRRORS 
MINIMALISM

425001

425007

425008

425009

425001 BANI  › mirror Bani
 › B 39, Ø 400
 › steel, mirror, black

,!0AI6A6-cecbhh!
425003 BANI  › mirror Bani

 › L 600, B 25, H 1000

 › steel, mirror, black
,!0AI6A6-cecbjb!

425007 BANI  › mirror Bani
 › L 610, B 10, H 555
 › wood, mirror, black

 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegieh!

425008 BANI  › mirror Bani

 › L 630, B 10, H 430

 › wood, mirror, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegife!

425009 BANI  › mirror Bani

 › L 460, B 10, H 455
 › wood, mirror, black

 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegigb!



125MIRRORS – MINIMALISM

425003



126 MINIMALISM – PLaNTs

PLANTS 
MINIMALISM

428002 428032

428006

428002 TATSUNO  › plant stand Tatsuno
 › L 280, B 280, H 800
 › steel, black
 › set of 3

,!0AI6A6-cehijj!

428006 SAKATA  › pot sakata
 › H 210, Ø 240
 › steel, nickel-antique
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegiaj!

428032 SHIKABE  › plant stand shikabe
 › H 857, Ø 247
 › steel, white, black

,!0AI6A6-cfedjc!
428034 SHIKABE  › plant stand shikabe

 › H 510, Ø 235
 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cfeeai!
428035 SHIKABE  › plant stand shikabe

 › H 730, Ø 235
 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cfeebf!



127PLANTS – MINIMALISM

428034

428035



128 MINIMALISM – PLaNTs

421106

421108

421107

421109

421106 AMAKUSA  › pot amakusa

 › H 700, Ø 330
 › plastic, white

,!0AI6A6-cehfeh!
421107 AMAKUSA  › pot amakusa

 › H 900, Ø 360
 › plastic, white

,!0AI6A6-cehffe!
421108 AMAKUSA  › pot amakusa

 › H 700, Ø 330

 › plastic, black
,!0AI6A6-cehfgb!

421109 AMAKUSA  › pot amakusa
 › H 900, Ø 360

 › plastic, black
,!0AI6A6-cehfhi!



129PLaNTs – MINIMALISM

421111

421113

421112

421114

421111 TSU  › pot Tsu

 › H 900, Ø 400
 › plastic, white

,!0AI6A6-cehfif!
421112 TSU  › pot Tsu

 › H 720, Ø 320
 › plastic, white

,!0AI6A6-cehfjc!
421113 TSU  › pot Tsu

 › H 900, Ø 400

 › plastic, black
,!0AI6A6-cehgai!

421114 TSU  › pot Tsu
 › H 720, Ø 320

 › plastic, black
,!0AI6A6-cehgbf!



130 MINIMALISM – sMaLL FUrNITUrE &  FUrNITUrE 

SMALL FURNITURE & FURNITURE 
MINIMALISM

424001

424008
424005

424009

424001 TOWADA  › side table Towada
 › H 455, Ø 440
 › Marble, white, black
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceghig!

424005 TOZAWA  › side table Tozawa
 › L 800, B 350, H 700
 › steel, black
 › set of 3

,!0AI6A6-cehgjb!

424008 OTAWARA  › side table Otawara
 › L 305, B 305, H 640
 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cehhbe!
424009 OTAWARA  › side table Otawara

 › L 585, B 355, H 590
 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cehhcb!
424011 OGUNI  › side table Oguni

 › H 450, Ø 395
 › steel, black

,!0AI6A6-cehhdi!



131SMALL FURNITURE &  FURNITURE  – MINIMALISM

424011



132 MINIMALISM – SMALL FURNITURE &  FURNITURE 

424019



133sMaLL FUrNITUrE &  FUrNITUrE  – MINIMALISM

424707

424019 MASHIKE  › stool Mashike
 › L 380, B 380, H 410
 › plastic, steel, grey, black

,!0AI6A6-cehcbj!
424707 GUAGUA  › chair Guagua

 › L 575, B 550, H 805
 › plastic, steel, grey, black

,!0AI6A6-cfgcia!



134 NATURAL TONES

NATURAL 
TONES
EGLO LIVING

Distinctive designs in subtle nude and earth tones are the 
face of  this collection. Soft shapes go hand in hand with a 
similarly muted colour scheme – understated, yet highly ap-
pealing. Irregular, organic shapes rub up against with stre-
amlined, modern designs. The well-rounded Natural Tones 
range also harmonises perfectly with brass tones. 



135NATURAL TONES

OVERVIEW

TEXTILES 
136

SMALL FURNITURE,  

FURNITURE & PLANTS  
146

VASES 

138

PICTURES 

144

ACCESSORIES, CANDLES & 

WALL DECORATIONS 

142



136 NATURAL TONES – TExTILEs

TEXTILES 
NATURAL TONES

420068

420007

420069

420008 420011

420067

420007 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, coloured
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebdda!

420008 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, coloured
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebdeh!

420009 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 300
 › cotton, polyester, coloured
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebdfe!

420011 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, beige
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebdgb!

420067 LONGLAC  › rug Longlac
 › L 900, B 600
 › wool, cotton, brown, white

,!0AI6A6-cfdfei!
420068 LONGLAC  › throw Longlac

 › L 1700, B 1300
 › cotton, beige

,!0AI6A6-cfdfbh!
420069 LONGLAC  › throw Longlac

 › L 1700, B 1300
 › cotton, grey, beige

,!0AI6A6-cfdfce!



137TEXTILES – NATURAL TONES

420009



138 NATURAL TONES – VasEs

VASES 
NATURAL TONES

421082

421013 421038421024

421005 MITANE  › ceramic vase Mitane
 › H 155, Ø 85
 › ceramic, pink

,!0AI6A6-ceccef!
421006 MITANE  › ceramic vase Mitane

 › H 345, Ø 130
 › ceramic, grey

,!0AI6A6-ceccfc!
421013 MIYOSHI  › ceramic vase Miyoshi

 › H 200, Ø 130
 › ceramic, beige

,!0AI6A6-cecdbd!
421024 HIRADO  › ceramic vase Hirado

 › H 200, Ø 130
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-cecebc!
421038 MIYOSHI  › ceramic vase Miyoshi

 › H 300, Ø 120
 › ceramic, beige

,!0AI6A6-cecfec!
421082 DELNITE  › glass vase Delnite

 › H 245, Ø 230
 › glass, brown
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cfgjdi!



139VASES – NATURAL TONES

421006
421005



140 NATURAL TONES – VASES

421032

421034 421033



141VasEs – NATURAL TONES

421068

421063421061

421032 IZUMO  › ceramic vase Izumo
 › L 205, B 65, H 150
 › ceramic, orange

,!0AI6A6-ceceib!
421033 IZUMO  › ceramic vase Izumo

 › L 180, B 70, H 185
 › ceramic, auburn

,!0AI6A6-ceceji!
421034 IZUMO  › ceramic vase Izumo

 › L 160, B 75, H 295
 › ceramic, black

,!0AI6A6-cecfae!
421061 BROWER  › metal vase Brower

 › L 250, B 78, H 180
 › aluminium, sandy
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceghce!

421063 BROWER  › metal vase Brower
 › L 175, B 60, H 225
 › aluminium, sandy
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceghaa!

421068 SAKAI  › ceramic vase sakai
 › H 270, Ø 210
 › aluminium, creme-white
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-ceghhj!



142 NATURAL TONES – aCCEssOrIEs, CaNDLEs &  WaLL DECOraTIONs

ACCESSORIES, CANDLES &  
WALL DECORATIONS 
NATURAL TONES

427052 427063427053

427082 422024

422024 NUMAZU  › candle holder Numazu
 › L 225, B 75, H 150
 › steel, sandy
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegfcg!

426002 CHIKUMA  › wall decoration Chikuma
 › L 370, H 650
 › steel, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cehjcj!
427052 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet

 › H 75, Ø 260
 › aluminium, sandy
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegcaf!

427053 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › H 60, Ø 175
 › aluminium, sandy
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegcbc!

427063 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 140, B 105, H 30
 › aluminium, creme-white
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegdae!

427082 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 440, B 230, H 45
 › aluminium, creme-white
 › handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegcji!



143ACCESSORIES, CANDLES &  WALL DECORATIONS – NATURAL TONES

426002



144 NATURAL TONES – PICTurEs

PICTURES 
NATURAL TONES

423024

423055

423057

423063

423024 ROBERVAL  › image roberval
 › L 330, B 16, H 430
 › plastic, glass, black, white

,!0AI6A6-cecada!
423027 ROBERVAL  › image roberval

 › L 327, B 16, H 450
 › plastic, glass, white, red

,!0AI6A6-cecagb!
423055 ALAMINOS  › image alaminos

 › L 1000, B 37, H 1000
 › canvas, wood, grey, brown

,!0AI6A6-cebhdg!
423057 ROBERVAL  › image roberval

 › L 325, B 25, H 425
 › plastic, glass, brown

,!0AI6A6-cebhfa!
423063 ROBERVAL  › image roberval

 › L 500, B 25, H 500
 › plastic, glass, white, brown

,!0AI6A6-cebiae!



145PICTURES – NATURAL TONES

423027



146 NATURAL TONES – sMaLL FurNITurE, FurNITurE & PLaNTs 

SMALL FURNITURE, FURNITURE & PLANTS  
NATURAL TONES

424706

428004

424022 MASHIKE  › stool Mashike
 › L 390, B 390, H 440, Ø 390
 › polyester, grey, brown
 › set of 2

,!0AI6A6-cehbij!

424706 BULACAN  › chair Bulacan
 › L 580, B 580, H 820
 › plastic, steel, black, creme
 › seat rotatable by 360°

,!0AI6A6-cfgchd!

428004 TATSUNO  › plant stand Tatsuno
 › L 280, B 280, H 800
 › steel, sandy
 › set of 3

,!0AI6A6-cgbbcd!



147SMALL FURNITURE, FURNITURE & PLANTS  – NATURAL TONES

424022



148 NATURE

 
NATURE
EGLO LIVING

A natural look in a classic style combined with highlights 
reflecting the popular bohemian trend – the Nature collec-
tion offers perfect balance. Natural materials such as bam-
boo, rattan and wood are highlighted. The combination of  
sustainable materials and handmade craftsmanship give the 
products their unique, individual charm. 



149NATURE

OVERVIEW

TEXTILES 
150

CANDLES, SMALL FURNITURE & 

STORAGE 
164

VASES 

154

PICTURES 

160

ACCESSORIES 

158

MIRRORS 

162



150 NATURE – TExTILEs

TEXTILES 
NATURE

420064

420042 420044

420045

420012 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › polyester, cotton, green
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebdhi!

420042 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 600, B 350
 › cotton, polyester, creme-white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cehcii!

420044 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 500
 › cotton, polyester, brown, white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cehcjf!

420045 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 500
 › cotton, wool, polyester, black, beige
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cehdab!

420064 LONGLAC  › throw Longlac
 › L 1700, B 1300
 › cotton, white, grey
 › Organic cotton

,!0AI6A6-cfdeje!



151TEXTILES – NATURE

420012



152 NATURE – TEXTILES



153TExTILEs – NATURE

420047 420051420048

420057 420058

420047 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 500
 › cotton, polyester, creme-white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cehdbi!

420048 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 500
 › cotton, polyester, creme-white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cehdcf!

420051 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 500
 › cotton, polyester, creme-white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cehddc!

420057 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 500, B 300
 › cotton, polyester, beige
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cehdfg!

420058 CHEVERY  › cushion Chevery
 › L 450, B 450
 › cotton, polyester, creme-white
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cehdgd!



154 NATURE – VasEs

VASES 
NATURE

421094 421011

421009 TANABE  › ceramic vase Tanabe
 › L 195, B 45, H 180
 › ceramic, green

,!0AI6A6-ceccid!
421011 TANABE  › ceramic vase Tanabe

 › L 335, B 85, H 310
 › ceramic, green

,!0AI6A6-ceccja!
421012 TANABE  › ceramic vase Tanabe

 › L 255, B 70, H 235
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-cecdag!
421094 SEUL  › glass vase seul

 › H 350, Ø 190
 › glass, green
 › recycled glass

,!0AI6A6-cehfbg!



155VASES – NATURE

421009421012



156 NATURE – VASES

421016

421017

421018



157VasEs – NATURE

421014 421015

421014 MITANE  › ceramic vase Mitane
 › H 145, Ø 80
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-cecdca!
421015 MITANE  › ceramic vase Mitane

 › H 250, Ø 110
 › ceramic, white

,!0AI6A6-cecddh!
421016 SHIMA  › ceramic vase shima

 › H 400, Ø 140
 › ceramic, beige

,!0AI6A6-cecdee!
421017 SHIMA  › ceramic vase shima

 › L 145, B 100, H 280
 › ceramic, beige

,!0AI6A6-cecdfb!
421018 SHIMA  › ceramic vase shima

 › L 160, B 110, H 355
 › ceramic, green

,!0AI6A6-cecdgi!



158 NATURE – aCCEssOrIEs

ACCESSORIES 
NATURE

427055 427056

427064 427068427067

427055 HOKUTA  › decoration object Hokuta
 › L 250, B 100, H 335
 › wood, steel, natural, black
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegdgg!

427056 HOKUTA  › decoration object Hokuta
 › L 260, B 100, H 355
 › wood, steel, natural, black
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegdhd!

427064 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › H 70, Ø 150
 › wood, natural
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegdbb!

427067 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › H 75, Ø 185
 › wood, natural
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegdec!

427068 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › H 70, Ø 245
 › wood, natural
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegdfj!



159aCCEssOrIEs – NATURE

427045

427046

427047

427057 427058

427065

427045 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 370, B 345, H 25
 › wood, natural
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegbee!

427046 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 300, B 270, H 25
 › wood, natural
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegbfb!

427047 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 172, B 170, H 18
 › wood, natural
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegbgi!

427057 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 400, B 210, H 15
 › wood, natural
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegced!

427058 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › L 320, B 170, H 15
 › wood, natural
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegcfa!

427065 FORLEYET  › bowl Forleyet
 › H 18, Ø 200
 › wood, natural
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegdci!



160 NATURE – PICTurEs

PICTURES  
NATURE

423037 423039423038

423002

423047

423002 RENABIE  › picture frame renabie
 › L 219, B 26, H 269
 › plastic, glass, natural
 › to set up or wall hang up, Image format 13x18 cm

,!0AI6A6-cebjgf!

423037 ALAMINOS  › image alaminos
 › L 330, B 30, H 930
 › plastic, canvas, white, gold
 › hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cecbeg!

423038 ALAMINOS  › image alaminos
 › L 330, B 30, H 930
 › plastic, canvas, white, gold
 › hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cecbfd!

423039 ALAMINOS  › image alaminos
 › L 330, B 30, H 930
 › plastic, canvas, white, gold
 › hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cecbga!

423046 ALAMINOS  › image alaminos
 › L 450, B 37, H 900
 › canvas, wood, pastel dark green, gold
 › hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cebgfb!

423047 ALAMINOS  › image alaminos
 › L 450, B 37, H 900
 › canvas, wood, pastel dark green, gold
 › hand painted

,!0AI6A6-cebggi!



161PICTURES – NATURE

423046



162 NATURE – MIrrOrs

MIRRORS 
NATURE

425006

425005

425002 BANI  › mirror Bani
 › L 600, B 25, H 1000
 › wood, mirror, brown

,!0AI6A6-cecbie!
425005 BANI  › mirror Bani

 › L 400, B 30, H 550

 › wood, mirror, natural
 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegicd!

425006 BANI  › mirror Bani

 › L 365, B 30, H 390
 › wood, mirror, natural

 › natural material - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cegida!



163MIRRORS – NATURE

425002



164 NATURE – CaNdLEs, sMaLL FurNITurE & sTOraGE

CANDLES, SMALL FURNITURE & 

STORAGE 
NATURE

422046

426501

424024

422046 NOHEJI  › lantern Noheji
 › H 270, Ø 180
 › steel, glass, black

,!0AI6A6-ceihci!
424016 OTAWARA  › side table Otawara

 › L 1060, B 560, H 770
 › wood, steel, brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cehhef!
424024 MASHIKE  › stool Mashike

 › H 400, Ø 400
 › jute, polyester, natural

,!0AI6A6-ceigji!
426501 TOYAMA  › basket Toyama

 › H 400, Ø 350
 › cotton, white, brown
 › Organic cotton

,!0AI6A6-cfdfjd!



165CANDLES, SMALL FURNITURE & STORAGE – NATURE

424016



166 EGLO WORLDWIDE

  AUSTRIA 

 EGLO LEUCHTEN GMBH 

 Heiligkreuz 22 
 6136   Pill 
 T: +43 5242 6996 0   | F: +43 5242 6996 972 
 info-austria@eglo.com    

  AUSTRALIA 

 EGLO LIGHTING AUSTRALIA 

 5/339 Archerfi eld Road 
 4077   Richlands | Queensland 
 T: +61 7 3375 1413   | F: +61 7 3375 1412 
 info@eglolighting.com.au    

  BELGIUM 

 EGLO BELGIUM BV 

 Antwerpsesteenweg 247 
 2950   Kapellen 
 T: +32 3 250 60 80   | F: +32 3 219 80 67 
 info-belgium@eglo.com    

  BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 

 EGLO RASVJETA BH D.O.O. 

 Ormanica bb 
 76250   Gradacac 
 T: +387 35 86 85 00   | F: +387 35 82 44 41 
 info-Bosnia-Herzegovina@eglo.com    

  BULGARIA 

 EGLO BULGARIA EOOD 

 Main Road Burgas-Sofi a | 5th kilometer | Building EGLO 
 8000   Burgas 
 T: +359 56 960 403   | F: +359 56 53 05 95 
 info-bulgaria@eglo.com    

  CANADA 

 EGLO CANADA INC. 

 20700 Route Transcanadienne 
 H9X 4B7   Baie D’Ufré, Quebec 
 T: +1 514 457 5483   | F: +1 514 457 5487 
 info-canada@eglo.com    

  CHILE 

 EGLO CHILE ILUMINACIÓN LTDA. 

 Av. Américo Vespucio Norte 1930 
   Conchali - Santiago de Chile 
 T: +562 2 595 2222    
 info-chile@eglo.com    

  CHINA 

 DONGGUAN EGLO LIGHTING COMMERCIAL 
CO LTD 

 No.1 | Shangqiao Industrial Rd Shangqiao, Dongcheng 
   Dongguancity, Guanzhouprovince 
 T: +86 769 2203 3866   | F: +86 769 2203 6866 
 info-china@eglo.com    

  COLOMBIA 

 EGLO COLOMBIA ILUMINACIÓN SAS 

 Autopista Norte 800 Mts adelante del Peaje de los Andes
Costado Oriental Km 19 Lote 30 
   Bogotá - Chia 
 T: +57 (1) 744 2339    
 info-global@eglo.com    

  COSTA RICA 

 EGLO COSTA RICA 

 Centro Comercial Calle Real local #8
Guachipilín de Escazú de la sucursal del BAC 
   San Jose 800 metros al norte | San Jose 
 T: +506-2289-4690   | F: +506-2100-6384 
 info-costarica@eglo.com    

  CROATIA 

 EGLO RASVJETA D.O.O. 

 Jadranska avenija 9a 
 10000   Zagreb 
 T: +385 1 379 40 62   | F: +385 1 379 41 04 
 info-croatia@eglo.com    

  CZECH REPUBLIC 

 EGLO CZ+SK s.r.o. 

 Náchodská 2479/63 
 193 00   Praha 9 Horní Pocernice 
 T: +420 281 924 163   | F: +420 281 925 205 
 info-czechrepublic@eglo.com    

  DENMARK 

 EGLO DANMARK A/S 

 Agerbakken 20 
 8362   Hørning 
 T: +45 70 22 55 11   | F:+45 70 22 55 221 
 info-denmark@eglo.com    

  ESTONIA 

 MOODNE VALGUSTUS AS 

 Rävalapst. 7 
 10143   Tallinn 
 T: +372 667 6670   | F: +372 631 3195 
 info-global@eglo.com    

  FINLAND 

 EGLO FINLAND OY 

 Malminraitti 17A 
 700   Helsinki 
 T: +358 20 7649 820   | F: +358 20 7649 821 
 info-fi nland@eglo.com    

  FRANCE 

 EGLO FRANCE LUMINAIRE SARL 

 Z.A. Jeune Bois | 2 Rue de la Martinique 
 68274   Wittenheim 
 T: +33 3 89 62 50 45   | F: +33 389 6250 49 
 info-france@eglo.com    

  GERMANY 

 EGLO LEUCHTEN HANDELS GMBH 

 Kleinbahnstr. 35 
 59759   Arnsberg 
 T: +49 2932 6269 0   | F: +49 2932 6269 39 
 info-germany@eglo.com    

  GREAT BRITAIN AND IRELAND 

 EGLO UK LTD. 

 Unit 12 Cirrus Park, Lower Farm Road, Moulton Park 
   Industrial Estate, Northampton NN3 6UR 
 T: +44 1604 790 986   | F: +44 1604 670 282 
 info-greatbritain@eglo.com    

 Sykias 2 and parodos dekeleias 

 Fő út. 155 

 A-307, Ansal Chambers - 1, 3, Bhikaji Cama Place, 

 info-india@eglo.com    

 Al-Farabi Avenue 7, Offi  ce 72, 14rd fl oor, Block 4A, 

 Fő út. 143/A 

 Prolongación Avenida López Mateos Sur N°3561, 

 C.P. 45645   Tlajomulco de Zúñiga | Jalisco 

 219 Bd Med Zerktouni. Suite: 67 

 info.netherlands@eglo.com    

 1900   Fetsund 

   Distrito de Santiago de Surco y Departamento de Lima 

 Ul. Dźwiękowa 2 

 info-poland@eglo.com    

 Rua Fonte Parada, 125 
 4595-434   Seroa-Paços de Ferreira 

 Varshavskoe shosse 3 | Offi  ce 23 

 Stefana Prvovenčanog 28 
 11000   Beograd 

 Náchodská 2479/63 

 Jadranska avenija 9a 

 Avda. de Castilla 1 (Edf. Best Point) 2°-16A 
 28830   San Fernando de Henares, Madrid 

 512 50   Svenljunga 

 info-sweden@eglo.com    

 info-switzerland@eglo.com    

 EGLO Aydınlatma ithalat İihracat Ltd. Şti. 
 Eyüp Sultan Mah. Sekmen Cad. No:18/2 
 34855   Sancaktepe / Istanbul Samandira 

 Vatslava Gavela boulevard, 6/7-A, 

EGLO WORLDWIDE



167EGLO WORLDWIDE

 5/339 Archerfi eld Road 
 4077   Richlands | Queensland 

 76250   Gradacac 

 Main Road Burgas-Sofi a | 5th kilometer | Building EGLO 

 20700 Route Transcanadienne 
 H9X 4B7   Baie D’Ufré, Quebec 

 info-canada@eglo.com    

   Conchali - Santiago de Chile 

 No.1 | Shangqiao Industrial Rd Shangqiao, Dongcheng 

 Autopista Norte 800 Mts adelante del Peaje de los Andes
Costado Oriental Km 19 Lote 30 

Guachipilín de Escazú de la sucursal del BAC 

 Jadranska avenija 9a 

 Náchodská 2479/63 

 info-denmark@eglo.com    

 info-fi nland@eglo.com    

 Z.A. Jeune Bois | 2 Rue de la Martinique 

 Unit 12 Cirrus Park, Lower Farm Road, Moulton Park 
   Industrial Estate, Northampton NN3 6UR 

  GREECE 

 EGLO HELLAS A.E. 

 Sykias 2 and parodos dekeleias 
 13679   Acharnai 
 T: +30 21 0800 2363   | F: +30 210 240 07 29 
 info-greece@eglo.com    

  HUNGARY - PRODUCTION AND LOGISTICS 

 EGLO MAGYARORSZAG KFT. 

 Fő út. 155 
 3060   Paszto 
 T: + 36 32 560 050   | F: +36 32 560 040 
 info-hungary@eglo.com    

  INDIA 

 EGLO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

 A-307, Ansal Chambers - 1, 3, Bhikaji Cama Place, 
 110066   Delhi 
 T: +91 85279 44288    
 info-india@eglo.com    

  ITALY 

 EGLO ITALIANA S.R.L. 

 Via Giotto, 4 
 31021   Mogliano Veneto (TV) 
 T: +39 041 45 66 232 / -245/ -251   | 
F: +39 041 45 74 066 / -071 
 info-italy@eglo.com    

  KAZAKHSTAN 

 EGLO KAZAKHSTAN LLP 

 Al-Farabi Avenue 7, Offi  ce 72, 14rd fl oor, Block 4A, 
Nurly-Tau Business Center 
 50059   Almaty 
 T: +7 727 293 25 20 | M: +7 701 031 00 00    
 info-kazakhstan@eglo.com    

  KOSOVO 

 EGLO KOSOVA LLC 

 Lugisht e qytetit pn 
 20000   Prizren 
 T: +383 44 216 687 | SHOP: +383 49 699 100    
 info-kosovo@eglo.com    

  LATVIA 

 MOODNE VALGUSTUS AS 

 Rävalapst.7 
 10143   Tallinn 
 T: +370 652 49923 | T: +372 667 6670    
 info-latvia@eglo.com    

  LITHUANIA 

 MOODNE VALGUSTUS AS 

 Rävalapst.7 
 10143   Tallinn 
 T: +370 652 49923 | T: +372 667 6671    
 info-latvia@eglo.com    

  MAGYARORSZÁG – ÉRTÉKESÍTÉS 

 EGLO LUX KFT. 

 Fő út. 143/A 
 2120   Dunakeszi 
 T: +36 27 341 353   | F: +36 27 341 409 
 info-hungary@eglo.com    

  MALAYSIA 

 EGLO ASIA SDN BHD 

 No. 13, Jalan Pelukis U1/46B, Temasya 18, Glenmarie, 
 40150   Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan 
 T: +6011 1050 2336   | F: +603 5567 9415 
 info-malaysia@eglo.com    

  MEXICO 

 EGLO MÉXICO ILUMINACIÓN S DE RL DE CV 

 Prolongación Avenida López Mateos Sur N°3561, 
Fraccionamiento Los Gavilanes 
 C.P. 45645   Tlajomulco de Zúñiga | Jalisco 
 T: +52 33 3687 20 95    
 info-mexico@eglo.com    

  MIDDLE EAST 

 EGLO LIGHTING MIDDLE EAST FZE 

 P.O. BOX 262073, LOB6, OFFICE G18 
   Jebel Ali, Dubai, UAE 
 T: +97 148810080   | F: +97 148810081 
 gulf@eglo.com    

  MOROCCO - EGLO AFRICA 

 EGLO MAGHREB LUMINAIRES SARL 

 219 Bd Med Zerktouni. Suite: 67 
 20330   Casablanca 
 T: +212 522 98 80 25 / -05    
 info-global@eglo.com   | info.africa@eglo.com 

  THE NETHERLANDS 

 EGLO VERLICHTING NEDERLAND B.V. 

 Innovatiepark 20 
 4906   AA Oosterhout (NBR) 
 T: +31 162 48 28 30    
 info.netherlands@eglo.com    

  NORWAY 

 MS Belysning AS 

 Heiaveien 4 
 1900   Fetsund 
 T: +47 63 888500   | F: +47 63 888501 
 info-norway@eglo.com    

  PERU 

 EGLO PERU S.A.C 

 Av Primavera 1419 
   Distrito de Santiago de Surco y Departamento de Lima 
 T: +51 902 763 635    
 info-peru@eglo.com    

  POLAND 

 EGLO POLSKA SP. Z O.O. 

 Ul. Dźwiękowa 2 
 02-857   Warszawa 
 T: +48 22 644 57 55   | F: +48 22 644 89 82 
 info-poland@eglo.com    

  PORTUGAL 

 EGLO PORTUGAL ILUMINAÇÃO, LDA 

 Rua Fonte Parada, 125 
 4595-434   Seroa-Paços de Ferreira 
 T: +351 255 890 000   | F: +351 255 892 346 
 info-portugal@eglo.com    

  ROMANIA 

 EGLO ROMANIA PRODEXIM SRL. 

 Str. Atomistilor nr. 1D 
 77125   Magurele - Ilfov 
 T: +40 314 250 902   | F: +40 314 250 899 
 info-romania@eglo.com    

  RUSSIA 

 EGLO LIGHTING LLC 

 Varshavskoe shosse 3 | Offi  ce 23 
 117105   Moscow 
 T: +7495 789 4311   | F: +7495 789 4312 
 info-russia@eglo.com    

  SERBIA 

 EGLO RASVETA DOO 

 Stefana Prvovenčanog 28 
 11000   Beograd 
 T: +381 11 3981 366   | F: +381 11 3981 389 
 info-serbia@eglo.com    

  SLOVAKIA 

 EGLO CZ+SK s.r.o 

 Náchodská 2479/63 
 193 00   Praha 9 Horní Pocernice 
 T: +421 313 211 551   | F: +421 313 211 556 
 info-slovakia@eglo.com    

  SLOVENIA 

 EGLO RASVJETA D.O.O. 

 Jadranska avenija 9a 
 10000   Zagreb 
 T: +386 158 093 18    
 info-slovenia@eglo.com    

  SPAIN 

 EGLO ESPANA ILUMINACION S.L. 

 Avda. de Castilla 1 (Edf. Best Point) 2°-16A 
 28830   San Fernando de Henares, Madrid 
 T: +34 91 677 9044   | F: +34 91 677 0304 
 info-spain@eglo.com    

  SWEDEN 

 EGLO SVERIGE AB 

 Star Street 1 
 512 50   Svenljunga 
 T: +46 340 623 505   | F: +46 340 623 605 
 info-sweden@eglo.com    

  SWITZERLAND 

 EGLO SCHWEIZ AG 

 Seetalstraße 142 
 6032   Emmen 
 T: +41 41 268 69 59   | F: +41 41 268 69 58 
 info-switzerland@eglo.com    

  TURKEY 

 EGLO Aydınlatma ithalat İihracat Ltd. Şti. 
 Eyüp Sultan Mah. Sekmen Cad. No:18/2 
 34855   Sancaktepe / Istanbul Samandira 
 T: +90 216 311 09 -02 / -03 / -04   | 
F: +90 216 311 09 / -05 
 info-turkey@eglo.com    

  UKRAINE 

 EGLO UKRAINE LTD 

 Vatslava Gavela boulevard, 6/7-A, 
 03124   Kyiv 
 T: +38 044 463 98 41   | F: +38 044 468 84 67 
 info-ukraina@eglo.com    

  USA 

 EGLO USA, INC. 

 3640 Royal South Parkway 
 30349   Atlanta, Georgia 
 T: +1 404 477 5601   | F: +1 404 393 7053 
 info-usa@eglo.com    



168 HOW TO READ

HOW TO READHOW TO READ

4 BASIC COLLECTION – TexTiles

TEXTILES 
BASIC COLLECTION

420021

420023

420022

420024

420021 ILES  › cushion iles
 › l 500, B 300
 › polyester, cotton, beige
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebeeg!

420022 ILES  › cushion iles
 › l 500, B 500
 › polyester, cotton, beige
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebefd!

420023 ILES  › cushion iles
 › l 500, B 300
 › polyester, cotton, black
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebega!

420024 ILES  › cushion iles
 › l 500, B 500
 › polyester, cotton, black
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebehh!

420025 ILES  › cushion iles
 › l 500, B 300
 › polyester, cotton, green
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebeie!

420026 ILES  › cushion iles
 › l 500, B 500
 › polyester, cotton, green
 › delivery incl. packaging

,!0AI6A6-cebejb!

DESCRIPTION

The product description is  
composed as follows: 

 › Type of decoration & series name
 › Dimensions in mm 
L = length 
B = width 
H = Height 
Ø = diameter

 › Material & colour
 › Special features & certifications

SERIES NAME

ARTICLE NUMBER

SUBCHAPTERS & CHAPTERS



169HOW TO READ

5TEXTILES – BASIC COLLECTION

420026

420025

PRODUCT IN THE AMBIANCE

You can find the article number 
next to each product in the 
ambiance pictures.

ARTICLE NUMBER



170 rEGiStEr

Number Page

420001 88

420002 88

420003 91

420004 104

420005 104

420006 104

420007 136

420008 136

420009 136

420011 136

420012 150

420014 60

420015 60

420016 60

420017 60

420018 24

420019 24

420021 4

420022 4

420023 4

420024 4

420025 4

420026 4

420027 7

420028 7

420029 7

420031 7

420032 8

420033 8

420034 7

420035 7

420036 8

420037 8

420041 60

420042 150

420043 88

420044 150

420045 150

420046 91

420047 153

Number Page

423017 15

423018 15

423019 15

423022 120

423024 144

423025 120

423026 96

423027 144

423028 96

423029 120

423033 40

423034 40

423035 40

423036 120

423037 160

423038 160

423039 160

423041 15

423042 120

423043 120

423044 123

423045 123

423046 160

423047 160

423048 78

423049 78

423051 78

423052 78

423053 81

423054 78

423055 144

423056 81

423057 144

423058 96

423059 96

423061 43

423062 43

423063 144

423064 123

423065 43

Number Page

422015 36

422016 36

422017 116

422018 119

422019 119

422021 119

422022 119

422023 118

422024 142

422025 76

422026 76

422027 118

422028 118

422029 118

422031 38

422032 38

422033 38

422034 118

422035 119

422036 76

422037 76

422038 38

422039 38

422041 38

422046 164

423001 81

423002 160

423003 99

423004 43

423005 123

423006 12

423007 12

423008 12

423009 99

423011 99

423012 12

423013 12

423014 12

423015 15

423016 15

Number Page

421076 92

421077 92

421078 92

421079 11

421081 106

421082 138

421083 62

421084 92

421087 10

421088 11

421089 11

421092 11

421093 106

421094 154

421095 11

421106 128

421107 128

421108 128

421109 128

421111 129

421112 129

421113 129

421114 129

421115 84

421116 84

421117 52

421118 52

422001 36

422002 36

422003 38

422004 38

422005 116

422006 116

422007 76

422008 116

422009 116

422011 116

422012 76

422013 36

422014 36

Number Page

421026 106

421027 106

421028 95

421029 95

421031 95

421032 141

421033 141

421034 141

421035 26

421036 106

421037 106

421038 138

421039 26

421041 65

421042 66

421043 66

421044 65

421045 65

421046 29

421047 29

421048 29

421049 29

421051 65

421052 66

421053 66

421054 29

421055 29

421058 65

421059 108

421061 141

421062 108

421063 141

421064 108

421065 109

421066 109

421067 109

421068 141

421069 10

421074 10

421075 10

Number Page

420048 153

420049 88

420051 153

420052 91

420054 91

420055 91

420057 153

420058 153

420059 104

420061 104

420062 104

420063 104

420064 150

420065 91

420067 136

420068 136

420069 136

421001 62

421002 62

421003 92

421004 92

421005 138

421006 138

421007 26

421008 26

421009 154

421011 154

421012 154

421013 138

421014 157

421015 157

421016 157

421017 157

421018 157

421019 62

421021 62

421022 95

421023 95

421024 138

421025 108

REGISTER
artiCLE NUMBEr



171rEGiStEr

Number Page

424001 130

424002 54

424004 54

424005 130

424006 100

424007 54

424008 130

424009 130

424011 130

424012 100

424013 100

424016 164

424017 57

424018 84

424019 133

424021 57

424022 146

424023 57

424024 164

424026 84

424705 57

424706 146

424707 133

424708 100

425001 124

425002 162

425003 124

425004 44

425005 162

425006 162

425007 124

425008 124

425009 124

425031 82

425032 44

425033 44

426001 46

426002 142

426003 82

426004 46

Number Page

427081 115

427082 142

427083 100

427178 113

427179 113

427181 100

428002 126

428004 146

428006 126

428007 16

428008 16

428009 16

428011 16

428012 16

428013 18

428014 18

428016 18

428017 18

428018 19

428019 19

428021 19

428022 19

428023 19

428024 18

428025 20

428026 20

428027 20

428028 20

428029 20

428031 20

428032 126

428034 126

428035 126

Number Page

427033 110

427035 72

427036 72

427037 73

427038 72

427039 72

427041 72

427042 73

427043 73

427044 34

427045 159

427046 159

427047 159

427048 114

427049 114

427051 114

427052 142

427053 142

427054 114

427055 158

427056 158

427057 159

427058 159

427059 115

427061 115

427062 115

427063 142

427064 158

427065 159

427066 30

427067 158

427068 158

427072 113

427073 113

427074 113

427075 113

427076 33

427077 33

427078 33

427079 68

Number Page

426005 46

426006 49

426007 49

426008 49

426009 49

426011 50

426012 50

426013 82

426014 50

426015 50

426016 82

426501 164

427001 110

427002 30

427003 30

427004 71

427005 71

427006 71

427007 30

427008 75

427009 75

427011 71

427012 71

427013 68

427014 110

427015 30

427017 73

427018 73

427019 75

427021 75

427022 34

427023 34

427024 34

427025 34

427026 34

427027 34

427028 34

427029 34

427031 110

427032 110



172 rEGiStEr

REGISTER
SEriES NaME

Name Page

ABUCAY 29, 65-66

ALAMINOS 81, 96, 120, 144, 160

AMAKUSA 128

APALIT 57

BANI 44, 124, 162

BROWER 108, 141

BUGALLON 26

BULACAN 146

CHEVERY 24, 60, 88-91, 104, 136, 150-153

CHIKUMA 46-50, 82, 142

CHITOSE 16, 20

DELNITE 10-11, 62, 92, 106, 138

ESASHI 44, 82

FELICIEN 62

FORLEYET 34, 71-73, 114, 142, 158-159

FORTEAU 110

GIFU 33, 68

GUAGUA 133

HIRADO 95, 138

HOKUTA 158

HYUGA 18

ILES 4-8, 60, 88

IZUMO 141

JELLICOE 36-38, 76, 116-119

LONGLAC 91, 136, 150

MAIZURU 92

MALBAIE 62

MASANTOL 100

MASHIKE 57, 84, 133, 146, 164

MIOUSKI 108-109

MITANE 106, 138, 157

MIYOSHI 138

MOMBETSU 52, 84

NILGAUT 29, 65

Name Page

NOHEJI 164

NOLALU 30

NUMAZU 46-50, 118-119, 142

OGUNI 130

OKUMA 108

OTAWARA 100, 130, 164

RADISSON 92

RENABIE 12, 15, 43, 81, 99, 123, 160

ROBERVAL 40-43, 81, 96, 120, 123, 144

ROUYIN 38

RUMOI 76

SAKAI 141

SAKATA 126

SASEBO 95

SAVANT 75, 114-115

SEUL 106, 154

SHIKABE 126

SHIMA 157

SUAL 26

SUBIC 38

SUZU 110

TADOUSSAC 65

TANABE 154

TATSUNO 126, 146

TOBETSU 18

TOWADA 54, 84, 130

TOYAMA 164

TOZAWA 54, 100, 130

TSU 129

UEDA 73, 100, 113

VALLEE 30

YUBETSU 19

YUZAWA 106



173REGISTER



174 NOTES

NOTES



175NOTES



176 iMpriNt

all previous catalogues and price lists are no longer valid with the issue of this 

catalogue. Errors, misprints, model and price changes and technical modifica-

tions are reserved. We deliver based on our terms of delivery and payment. 

Our products comply with the European light norm EN60598. products with 

the ENEC test mark are conforming to the guide line 2006/95/EG. products 

with additional safety remarks (e.g protection class, ip) are identified within 

the product family with the relevant symbol and number. the content of this 

catalogue is protected under copyright law for EGLO Leuchten GmbH. all 

rights reserved. Our specific written consent must be obtained before using 

any illustrations and texts. the pictures are 4C prints and may differ from 

the original.

the product pictures and ambiences in this catalogue can deviate from reality, 

and they do not necessarily concur with the usual application of the product. 

EGLO does not assume liability for the correctness, completeness or the appli-

cation depiction of the products and/or the product information. 

design, layout and composition: EGLO Leuchten GmbH, a-6136 pill - aUStria

print: Samson druck GmbH, 5581 St. Margarethen - aUStria

pictures: EGLO, adobe Stock

12-2022





W
3
5
5
6

E
NEGLO Leuchten GmbH

Heil igkreuz 22
A-6136 Pil l
Austria
Tel. +43 (0) 5242 6996
Fax  +43 (0) 5242 6996-972
info@eglo.com
www.eglo.com


